Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition fi5ale 1,40,944,988 Equity Shares of Rs.5/-each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition 1,40,944,988 Eciuity Shares of Rs.5/-each

The Acquirers and Transferor are part of the promoter and promoter group. The aggregate shareholding of the promoter and promoter

group prior and after the aforesaid transfer has remained unchanged - Annexure A.
Note:
*Total share capitav voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31

of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations.
Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding conve

securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Date   : 07.03.2023
Place   : Raipur

Pratap Agrawal
Part of Promoter Group of Godawari Power And Ispat Limited

Shareholding detalls Before the pro|)osed After the proposed
transaction transaction

No. of   0/o w.r.t No. of % w.r.t
shares total share sllares Total

/voting rights capital of /voting sharecapitalol'TC

TC rights

A Acquirer (s) and PACs  (other than sellers)(*)

1 Prakash Agrawal 0 0.00 384000 0.27

2 Pratap Agrawal 0 0.00 384000 0.27
Total A 0 0.00 768000 0.54

8 PACs (Otlier Promoter Group Shareliolding - Other than Acquirer )
3 Bajrang Lal Agrawal HUF 10955728 7.77 10955728 7.77
4 S iddharth Agrawal 4714000 3.34 4714000 3.34
5 Bajrang Lal Agrawal 2910592 2.07 2910592 2.07
6 N.P. Agrawal 2379796 1.69 2379796 1.69

7 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal 825864 0.59 825864 0.59
8 Sarita Devi Agrawal 1441016 1.02 1441016 1.02

9 Bajrang Lal Agrawal (Trustee GPH, Beneficiary
4500000 3.19 4500000 3.19Tmst)

10 Madhu Agrawal 4200000 2.98 4200000 2.98
11 Reena Agrawal 4004000 2.84 4004000 2.84
12 Dinesh Agrawal 3356236 2.38 3356236 2.38
13 Suresh Kumar Agrawal IIUF 3112684 2.21 3112684 2.21

14 Kaliika Agrawal 2864400 2.03 2864400 2.03
15 Narayan Prasad Agrawal IIUF 1900000 1.35 1900000 1.35

16 Abhishek Agrawal 4678900 3.32 4678900 3.32
17 Kunar Agrawal 6540300 4.64 6540300 4.64
18 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal HUF 200000 0.14 200000 0.14

19 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited 4800000 3.41 4800000 3.41

20 Alok FeITo AIloys Ltd 1920000 1.36 1920000 1,36

21 Vinay Krmar Agrawal 8096000 5.74 8096000 5.74
22 Hira Infra-Tek Limited 7162608 5.08 7162608 5.08
23 Hira Cement Limited 858068 0.61 858068 0.61

24 Pranay Agrawal 2733832 1.94 2733832 1.94

25 Prakhar Agrawal 2676000 1.90 2676000 1.90

Total 8 86830024 61.60 86830024 61.60
C Seller (s)
26 Dinesh Agrawal 8313388 5.90 7545388 5.36

Total C 8313388 5.90 7545388 5.36
Total Shareliolding (A+B+C) 95143412 67.50 95143412 67.50